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Women / XB / XB a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Elledge2184
Foothills Academy NC

9.950 9.800 9.2759.800 38.825
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Leedy Tchang2186
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.862 9.675 9.6009.550 38.687
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Brown2187
Twisters Gym- OK

9.587 9.350 9.7009.625 38.262
4 6T 2 1 3 

3 

Ardyn Hughey2190
Twisters Gym- OK

9.790 9.675 9.5258.775 37.765
3 2T 10 3 4 

4 

Ella Archer2185
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.500 9.350 9.4259.375 37.650
6 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Jillian Cody2181
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.502 9.400 9.5009.200 37.602
5 5 6 4 6 

6 

Katie Pope2183
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.202 9.650 9.4509.100 37.402
8 4 7 5 7 

7 

Ava Moore2182
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.275 9.250 9.0129.250 36.787
7 8T 5 9 8 

8 

Jillian Gray2188
Twisters Gym- OK

9.125 9.250 9.1259.025 36.525
9 8T 8 8 9 

9 

Sophie Harvey2189
Twisters Gym- OK

8.450 8.400 9.0008.950 34.800
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Proctor2207
Palmetto Elite SC

9.187 9.700 9.8009.300 37.987
7 2 4 1 1 

1 

Brooke Fogle2206
Palmetto Elite SC

9.312 9.625 9.5879.400 37.924
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Samantha Caron2202
Bristol FCG CT

9.462 9.725 9.2008.850 37.237
3 1 6 6 3 

3 

Mackenzie Rubel2208
RAYG Gymnastics MI

9.675 9.550 9.2508.675 37.150
1 4 9 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Conard2205
NC - OSEGA

9.552 9.000 8.9759.600 37.127
2 10 1 9 5 

5 

Mia Lucas2210
Twisters Gym- OK

9.400 9.525 9.2258.750 36.900
4 5 8 5 6 

6 

Emily Portas2201
Ancient City  FL

8.902 9.225 9.0509.275 36.452
9 6 5 8 7 

7 

Addison Wesley2212
Vikings Gym LE

9.200 9.125 9.0878.800 36.212
6 8 7 7 8 

8 

Kiley James2209
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.025 9.100 8.6509.375 36.150
8 9 3 10 9 

9 

Emma Moyo2211
Twisters Gym- OK

8.777 9.175 9.3008.450 35.702
10 7 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madisen Kemp2231
Vikings Gym LE

9.900 9.800 9.2879.600 38.587
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kayleigh Smith2229
Take Flight  GA

9.600 8.900 9.5509.150 37.200
2 12 4 1 2 

2 

Jada Brown2227
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.102 9.500 9.4009.050 37.052
5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Jenna Cutler2222
GC of Hartsville SC

9.225 9.150 8.9379.125 36.437
4 8T 5 7 4 

4 

Kyleigh Ross2226
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.002 9.200 9.2628.950 36.414
6 7 8 4 5 

5 

London Gibson2228
Take Flight  GA

8.700 9.150 9.2009.300 36.350
11 8T 2 5 6 

6 

Zoey Keltner2223
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.412 9.150 8.6008.925 36.087
3 8T 9 10 7 

7 

Rhiley Williams2232
Vikings Gym LE

8.937 9.350 8.7009.075 36.062
9 3T 6 8 8 

8 

Jenna Kurschner2224
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.965 9.250 8.3759.275 35.865
8 6 3 11 9 

9 

Elliot Chambers2230
Twisters Gym- OK

9.000 8.950 8.6758.825 35.450
7 11 10 9 10 

10 

Isabel Thompson2225
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.912 9.350 7.9258.525 34.712
10 3T 12 12 11T

11T

Madilyn King2221
Edge Gymnastics SE

7.500 9.300 9.1628.750 34.712
12 5 11 6 11T

11T
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Women / XB / XB a7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blake Giesbrecht2241
Camden GA

9.775 9.900 9.8259.750 39.250
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Calee Hartzog2249
Palmetto Elite SC

9.875 9.850 9.8509.600 39.175
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Madisen Whittemore2250
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.625 9.800 9.6259.675 38.725
5 3 2 5 3 

3 

Kaylee Adams2247
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.777 9.575 9.3879.425 38.164
2 5 5 7 4 

4 

Taylor Davidson2248
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.537 9.725 9.6758.800 37.737
7 4 12 3 5 

5 

Alanna Helton2243
Foothills Academy NC

9.712 9.000 9.1759.450 37.337
4 12 4 10 6 

6 

Natali Roten2245
Foothills Gym NC

9.525 9.300 9.1879.275 37.287
8 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Jessica Bailey2244
Foothills Gym NC

9.577 9.475 9.1509.075 37.277
6 8 9 11 8 

8 

Irelynn Blegen2252
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.175 9.550 9.2129.275 37.212
9 6 7T 8 9 

9 

Adalee Kraus2242
East Pasco FL

8.850 9.500 9.6509.000 37.000
11 7 11 4 10 

10 

Savannah Pietrzak2246
GC of Hartsville SC

9.075 9.050 9.4129.325 36.862
10 11 6 6 11 

11 

Ryleigh Blackburn2251
Tri-Town Centre CT

8.762 9.075 9.1009.025 35.962
12 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a7 grp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Walker2261
Camden GA

10.000 9.700 9.8129.550 39.062
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maddie Smith2264
GC of Hartsville SC

9.737 9.675 9.7509.500 38.662
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Emmi Tucker2268
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.687 9.600 9.4629.450 38.199
3 3 6 3 3 

3 

Paige Lavender2269
Twisters Gym- OK

9.250 9.525 9.3759.475 37.625
7 4 5 4 4 

4 

Julia Fallon2270
Vikings Gym LE

9.350 9.375 9.3129.500 37.537
6 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Danica Nollan2267
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.612 9.300 8.9509.425 37.287
4 6 7 9 6 

6 

Gracie Trammell2263
Foothills Gym NC

9.550 9.250 8.7759.375 36.950
5 7 8 10 7 

7 

Frida Neubauer2272
TumblebeesUltimateNC

9.087 8.900 9.0259.775 36.787
9 9 1 8 8 

8 

Keira Haser2265
Hardcore GymTum WI

9.212 9.125 9.0378.950 36.324
8 8 10 7 9 

9 

Keira Patrick2271
Vikings Gym LE

8.775 8.650 9.0629.100 35.587
10 11 9 6 10 

10 

Gracie Cooper2266
Kids In Motion  OZ

7.900 8.800 8.5758.900 34.175
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a7 grp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Grady2291
Camden GA

10.000 10.000 9.9259.900 39.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Settles2283
Foothills Academy NC

9.700 9.625 9.5759.700 38.600
3 5 2 4 2 

2 

Kaitlin Smith2292
Camden GA

9.650 9.750 9.6129.475 38.487
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Jalyn Benenhaley2288
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.362 9.775 9.4509.675 38.262
6 2 3 5 4 

4 

Morgan Buck2281
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.762 9.600 9.3509.425 38.137
2 6 6T 6 5 

5 

Brooklyn Barnett2287
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.112 9.650 9.7759.525 38.062
8 4 4 2 6 

6 

Alyssa Headrick2286
Meadowview Gym SE

9.102 9.450 9.1379.425 37.114
9 8 6T 8 7 

7 

Shaylin King2282
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.150 9.475 9.0759.100 36.800
7 7 8 9 8 

8 

Madalayna Pickering2290
Vikings Gym LE

9.365 9.050 8.9259.050 36.390
5 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Alaysia Ogle2289
NC - OSEGA

8.862 9.050 9.2378.925 36.074
11 9T 10 7 10 

10 

Breken Blackford-Hesselber2285
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.987 8.975 8.2508.550 34.762
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Mattice2303
East Pasco FL

9.637 9.700 9.5379.700 38.574
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Sophia Gomez2302
East Pasco FL

9.712 9.625 9.5629.662 38.561
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kylee Bowen2308
Meadowview Gym SE

9.452 9.475 9.6509.550 38.127
7 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Smith2305
Elite Gym USA GA

9.550 9.325 9.6259.225 37.725
4 5 7 2 4 

4 

Riley Godwin2310
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.512 9.300 9.3379.512 37.661
6 6 5 6 5 

5 

Eliza Then2306
Foothills Academy NC

9.430 9.475 9.1879.475 37.567
8 3T 6 8 6 

6 

Kylie McGraw2309
Meadowview Gym SE

9.275 9.250 9.4759.075 37.075
9 9T 8 5 7 

7 

Talia Fernandez2301
East Pasco FL

9.165 9.200 9.1259.537 37.027
10 11 4 9 8 

8 

Namaste Miller2313
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.702 9.175 9.0128.500 36.389
2 12 13 10 9 

9 

Addison Wolfford2304
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.800 9.275 9.2009.050 36.325
13 7T 9 7 10 

10 

Kendall Stamps2312
Tumble Town KY

9.520 9.275 8.7508.600 36.145
5 7T 12 12 11 

11 

Claudia Spradley2311
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.090 9.250 8.8758.800 36.015
11 9T 10 11 12 

12 

Hailey Elliott2307
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.900 8.500 8.0258.700 34.125
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huse2324
Camden GA

9.800 9.925 9.8259.850 39.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Garrett2323
Camden GA

9.665 9.850 9.6759.700 38.890
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Gracie Williamson2330
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.670 9.525 9.3629.662 38.219
2 4 3 6 3 

3 

Madison Williams2329
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.555 9.575 9.2129.587 37.929
5 3 4 7 4 

4 

Mary Redders2326
SC - Olympia Surf.

9.600 9.400 9.6009.125 37.725
4 7 7 3 5 

5 

Mackenzie Stemm2321
Bristol FCG CT

9.290 9.450 9.5509.375 37.665
8 5 5 5 6 

6 

Halle Strobel2322
Bristol FCG CT

9.425 9.425 9.5878.850 37.287
7 6 8 4 7 

7 

Dakota Mason2333
Double Dose Gym GA

9.265 9.050 8.8259.275 36.415
9 10 6 10 8 

8 

Madison Tieman2331
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.540 9.250 9.1758.350 36.315
6 8 11 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Lamphere2328
RAYG Gymnastics MI

9.100 9.150 8.9258.725 35.900
10 9 10 9 10 

10 

Reese Meudt2325
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.850 8.650 8.6008.800 34.900
11 12 9 12 11 

11 

Addison Schroeder2332
Twisters Gym- OK

7.700 9.000 8.7258.050 33.475
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Callery2349
The EmeraldAcademyOK

9.490 9.750 9.7129.512 38.464
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Railey Quillen2344
Meadowview Gym SE

9.537 9.650 9.7259.375 38.287
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Fatima Brown2351
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.552 9.600 9.5259.300 37.977
2 3 8 3 3 

3 

Addison Cross2352
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.305 9.550 9.4509.625 37.930
8 4 1T 4 4 

4 

Laura Siner2345
Meadowview Gym SE

9.475 9.275 9.4259.625 37.800
6 8 1T 5 5 

5 

Sarah Siner2347
Meadowview Gym SE

9.477 9.350 9.2759.350 37.452
5 6 7 9 6 

6 

Lily Davis2348
Nick'sFlippinKidsNC

9.237 9.200 9.2879.462 37.186
11 9 5 8 7 

7 

Stevie Lanier2191
Twisters Gym- OK

9.102 9.400 9.3009.175 36.977
12 5 9 7 8 

8 

Emily Siner2346
Meadowview Gym SE

9.375 9.325 8.9009.150 36.750
7 7 10 11 9 

9 

Haile Havlik2353
Twisters Gym- OK

9.715 8.800 9.0759.025 36.615
1 11T 12 10 10 

10 

Elizabeth Schroeder2342
GC of Hartsville SC

9.300 8.500 9.3259.475 36.600
9 13 4 6 11 

11 

Mary Elizabeth Allen2350
Tumble Town KY

9.280 8.950 8.8379.125 36.192
10 10 11 12 12 

12 

Addison Ingersoll2343
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.852 8.800 8.4758.900 35.027
13 11T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Aldridge2373
Camden GA

9.725 9.750 9.6629.650 38.787
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Evelynne Brant2361
Camden GA

9.677 9.825 9.8009.400 38.702
2 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Amelia Delaney2341
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.650 9.325 9.3759.412 37.762
3 5T 3 5 3 

3 

Sarah Lemmond2362
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.587 9.325 9.4009.400 37.712
4 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Katie Elliott2372
Twisters Gym- OK

9.515 8.950 9.4629.300 37.227
5 11T 6 3 5 

5 

Mary (Ali) Greenwell2370
Tumble Town KY

9.315 9.300 9.2259.200 37.040
9 7 10 6 6 

6 

Stella Allen2365
GC of Hartsville SC

9.437 9.375 9.1258.925 36.862
7 4 11T 7 7 

7 

Betsy Roberts2371
Tumble Town KY

9.502 9.100 8.8009.450 36.852
6 8 2 12 8 

8 

Summer Cobb2363
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.950 9.450 9.0509.212 36.662
12 3 9 9 9 

9 

Laney Presnell2364
Foothills Gym NC

9.277 9.050 8.9509.275 36.552
10 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Gracie Nesbitt2366
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.387 9.050 8.8129.225 36.474
8 9T 8 11 11 

11 

Reese Carpenter2369
RAYG Gymnastics MI

9.250 8.950 9.1128.900 36.212
11 11T 13 8 12 

12 

Addison Strunz2367
Hardcore GymTum WI

8.927 8.925 8.3008.925 35.077
13 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alleigh Adams2388
Meadowview Gym SE

9.700 9.575 9.7009.400 38.375
1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Jordan Shields2391
Varsity SP

9.575 9.475 9.3129.550 37.912
4 3 1 6 2 

2 

Adrien Bradshaw2392
Vikings Gym LE

9.667 9.300 9.6379.250 37.854
2 4T 9 3 3 

3 

Katelyn Foschetti2381
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.312 9.300 9.5759.312 37.499
7 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Lily Nicholson2389
Rising Stars FG

9.640 9.250 9.3009.275 37.465
3 6 7T 7 5 

5 

Jersey Guthery2384
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.152 9.200 9.7509.275 37.377
11 7 7T 1 6 

6 

Julia Pilipenko2390
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.415 9.175 9.4379.225 37.252
5 8 10T 5 7 

7 

Inika Sonigra2387
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.352 9.575 9.0759.100 37.102
6 1T 12 11 8 

8 

Sydney Bridenstine2383
East Pasco FL

9.150 9.125 9.2759.475 37.025
12 9 2 8 9 

9 

Natalie Ross2382
Charlotte Allstar NC

9.212 9.075 9.0259.325 36.637
9 11 4 12 10 

10 

Alyssa Carmina2393
Double Dose Gym GA

9.240 9.100 8.9759.225 36.540
8 10 10T 13 11 

11 

Abbie Kate Hitchcock2385
Elite Gym USA GA

9.162 9.000 9.2508.725 36.137
10 12 13 9 12 

12 

Maghana Sangam2386
Elite Gym USA GA

8.775 8.350 9.1009.300 35.525
13 13 6 10 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a8 grp6
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Piotrowski2401
East Pasco FL

9.500 9.725 9.0879.575 37.887
4 1 1 7 1 

1 

Danielle Robinson2407
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.562 9.650 9.1629.325 37.699
2 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Jacquie Middleton2412
Turles Gymnastics LE

9.400 9.525 9.2629.325 37.512
7 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Kendall Simmons2411
Tumble Town KY

9.602 9.425 8.9629.450 37.439
1 5 2 10 4 

4 

Gisselle Rodriguez2404
Flips Gymnastics SP

9.517 9.300 9.1379.425 37.379
3 7 3 6 5 

5 

Eve Whitman2409
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.450 9.400 9.0379.300 37.187
5 6 7 9 6 

6 

Madison Mcintosh2405
GC of Hartsville SC

9.287 9.500 9.1509.225 37.162
8 4 8 5 7 

7 

Caroline Nesbitt2406
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.252 9.200 9.3508.900 36.702
10 9 11T 1 8 

8 

Sara Trayford2408
Hahn's Gymnastics NC

9.262 8.900 9.2378.900 36.299
9 11 11T 3 9 

9 

Isabella Aparicio2413
Vikings Gym LE

9.427 8.300 9.0629.362 36.151
6 13 4 8 10 

10 

Juliette Sawyer2402
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.202 9.250 8.6758.950 36.077
11 8 10 12 11 

11 

Dawn Zahler2403
Elite Gym USA GA

8.925 9.175 8.8509.125 36.075
12 10 9 11 12 

12 

Wyatt Price2414
AcroBrats SP

8.450 8.450 8.5507.950 33.400
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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